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NBHA LA 06 #3 BLING YOUR VALENTINE

Kiddy Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TINYFREYA BARROIS 17.060 $2.001 1123980 6

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 22.635 $2.002 12300 6

KINSLEIGH WRIGHT 28.784 $2.003

ANNALEIGH CERNICH 29.309 $2.004 16

JENTRY LADNER 45.123 $2.005

RIDGE BARROIS 76.071 $2.006

GIANNA MARCEAUX 80.634 $2.007 500 6

KAELYX ALEXANDER 164.194 $2.008
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NBHA LA 06 #3 BLING YOUR VALENTINE

Open 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MONUMENT TA FAMEKORTNI MCCONNEL 14.733 $261.001

HEAVENS FIREPROOFDUSTIN ANGELLE 14.930 $157.002 70598 6

ELMOANGIE JEAN 15.046 $104.003 64091 6

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.1884 106472 6

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.258 $226.001 64091 6

COWBOY BGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.324 $136.002 106722 6

A FAMOUS JETDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.368 $90.003 70598 6

STRIPPIN MY SINSKORTNI MCCONNEL 15.4674

NELLILANEY JO MITCHELL 15.4985 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

RAMSEY NELSON 15.6276 115432 6

ANOTHER SHOT TO VEGASBRYLEE VIARS 15.6667 103808 66GULFPORT   MS

ROSETTA COSTANZA 15.6908 69610 6

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.7069 72730 6

TAYLOR LANEY JO MITCHELL 15.71710 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

LULAHSOFI SIMMONS 15.73111 127435 6

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.744 $191.001 106722 6

COTY HICKS 15.753 $114.002 118821 6   MS

ISABELLA FORE 15.813 $76.003 122578 6

AMANDA JARRELL 15.8594 57432 6

PRESLEIGH VARNADO 15.8635 63351 6FRANKLINTON   LA

CC SEXY IN THE SUNASHLEY RAY 15.8956 118095 6

GIGI SPENCE 16.0207 128414 6

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 16.0207 128217 66

SHES PRIM AND PROPERDUSTIN ANGELLE 16.0439 70598 6

RANGERBRANDIE DURHAM 16.04410 96564 6ZACHARY   LA

LUCKYJUSTIN LADNER 16.09111 116812 6

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.09812 106472 6

LEXI BACON 16.16613 95675 6FOXWORTH   MS

JUSTIN LADNER 16.20714 116812 6

STERLING BYERS 16.21515 121503 4

MADELYN CUTRER 16.21916 108136 6

Page 2 of 11



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 #3 BLING YOUR VALENTINE

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FILLYMARLEE HOWES 16.294 $156.001 124125 6

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.315 $93.002 119233 6

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS 16.324 $62.003 127435 6

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.3324 106472 6

DIXI LEXIE LADNER 16.4855

BRYANNA MORGAN 16.5106 118531 6

LEAVINGS ON MY MINDLEXIE LADNER 16.5777

KARMEN STOKES 16.6068 124018 6

SARAH ADAMS 16.6109 104504 6

TOASTIN WITHASTRIPPERBRYLEE VIARS 16.63210 103808 66GULFPORT   MS

BAYLEESOFI SIMMONS 16.63711 127435 6

PAULA ALARIO 16.65612 9365 6

CHRISTIAN MATHERS 16.67113 89438 66   MS

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 16.68414 109674 6

PAISLEE BRYANT 16.71215 126970 7

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

RAILYN PARKER 16.748 $120.001

BRESA BLAIR 16.846 $72.002 122374 6

AVA BELL 16.851 $48.003 101725 6

PAISLEY MATHERS 16.9134 119628 66   MS

JILL HUNT 17.0095 2384 6

AUBREY SUTTON 17.0106 124127 6

J'ELLA LADNER 17.0257 128338 6

MACY HURST 17.2708 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

DAKOTA VERMILYEA 17.3189

QUICKS BLUE PRINTASHLEY RAY 17.54810 118095 6

GUYS CHECK ME OUTBREA ELLWANGER 17.78111 109659 6

JOHANAH HEYL 18.53712 128425 6

JAQUEFREYA BARROIS 18.84213 123980 6

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 18.95014 109674 6

LAJEND COBB 19.42215 128218

GRC BULLHIDE PEPPIBRE'ANNE TAYLOR 19.93716

BORN TA BE A LEADERDUSTIN ANGELLE 115.51817 70598 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MAVERICKBRANDIE DURHAM 915.19596564 6ZACHARY   LA

ROLEXANGIE JEAN 915.36264091 6

STREAKIN ON GLASSDUSTIN ANGELLE 915.38870598 6
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NBHA LA 06 #3 BLING YOUR VALENTINE

MR GEORGE SLATEKORTNI MCCONNEL 915.444

CHOO CHOOGRACELYN STRINGER 915.4696   

ADDISON CUEVAS 915.983129107 6

MIRACLEJACI MILLS 916.101128392 6

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 916.12872730 6

GUNNERJACI MILLS 916.185128392 6

CONNIE BOE 916.25989400 6

DOLLYGRACELYN STRINGER 916.5266   

JES PLAIN SLICKBREA ELLWANGER 916.582109659 6

CAMBRY HICKS 916.829119933 6   MS

KAYLEE WILLIAMS 916.942

IMA TWISTED CHICKBREA ELLWANGER 917.513109659 6

CASHBRYANNA MORGAN 917.813118531 6

RAYLEIGH NECAISE 917.831128368 6

HARPER PATTON 927.686128336 6

GOATTDUSTIN ANGELLE 999.00070598 6

AVA NICHOLS 999.000119066 66

BELLA HADDY MORAN 999.000124197 6

DANIELLE TAYLOR 999.000128405 6

MILLEE HOWES 999.000124587 6

DOLLARMARLEE HOWES 999.000124125 6

PAC MANBRANDIE DURHAM 999.00096564 6ZACHARY   LA

Sr 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ELMOANGIE JEAN 15.046 $33.001 64091 6

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.2582 64091 6

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 16.656 $25.001 9365 6

JILL HUNT 17.0092 2384 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROLEXANGIE JEAN 915.36264091 6

CONNIE BOE 916.25989400 6
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NBHA LA 06 #3 BLING YOUR VALENTINE

Youth 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.188 $89.001 106472 6

COWBOY BGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.324 $54.002 106722 6

NELLILANEY JO MITCHELL 15.498 $36.003 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

RAMSEY NELSON 15.6274 115432 6

ANOTHER SHOT TO VEGASBRYLEE VIARS 15.6665 103808 66GULFPORT   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TAYLOR LANEY JO MITCHELL 15.717 $76.001 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

LULAHSOFI SIMMONS 15.731 $46.002 127435 6

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.744 $30.003 106722 6

ISABELLA FORE 15.8134 122578 6

GIGI SPENCE 16.0205 128414 6

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 16.0205 128217 66

SIS HADDY MORAN 16.0627 124197 6

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.0988 106472 6

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

STERLING BYERS 16.215 $63.001 121503 4

MADELYN CUTRER 16.219 $38.002 108136 6

FILLYMARLEE HOWES 16.294 $25.003 124125 6

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.3154 119233 6

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS 16.3245 127435 6

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.3326 106472 6

DIXI LEXIE LADNER 16.4857

BRYANNA MORGAN 16.5108 118531 6

LEAVINGS ON MY MINDLEXIE LADNER 16.5779

KARMEN STOKES 16.60610 124018 6

SARAH ADAMS 16.61011 104504 6

TOASTIN WITHASTRIPPERBRYLEE VIARS 16.63212 103808 66GULFPORT   MS

BAYLEESOFI SIMMONS 16.63713 127435 6

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 16.68414 109674 6

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAISLEE BRYANT 16.712 $50.001 126970 7

RAILYN PARKER 16.748 $30.002

BRESA BLAIR 16.846 $20.003 122374 6

Page 5 of 11



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 #3 BLING YOUR VALENTINE

AVA BELL 16.8514 101725 6

PAISLEY MATHERS 16.9135 119628 66   MS

J'ELLA LADNER 17.0256 128338 6

AUBREY SUTTON 17.0617 124127 6

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LIL BITHADDY MORAN 17.407 $36.001 124197 6

TINYFREYA BARROIS 18.354 $22.002 123980 6

OLIVIA CARROLL 18.598 $15.003

LAJEND COBB 18.7714 128218

JAQUEFREYA BARROIS 18.8425 123980 6

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 18.9506 109674 6

GRC BULLHIDE PEPPIBRE'ANNE TAYLOR 19.9377

ALYSSA STEVENS 20.1208

MIKEYLAILA SELLARS 26.4619 119233 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ADDISON CUEVAS 915.564129107 6

CAMBRY HICKS 916.829119933 6   MS

CASHBRYANNA MORGAN 917.813118531 6

RAYLEIGH NECAISE 917.831128368 6

BAILEY ORLANDO 918.098128440 6

HARPER PATTON 927.686128336 6

DOLLARMARLEE HOWES 999.000124125 6

MILLEE HOWES 999.000124587 6

MAE SULLIVAN 999.000

BELLA HADDY MORAN 999.000124197 6

AVA NICHOLS 999.000119066 66

FLASH DAKOTA ETHERIDGE 999.000128217 66
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NBHA LA 06 #3 BLING YOUR VALENTINE

Adult 3D Sidepot

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ROSETTA COSTANZA 15.690 $65.001 69610 6

COTY HICKS 15.7532 118821 6   MS

AMANDA JARRELL 15.8593 57432 6

LUCKYJUSTIN LADNER 16.0914 116812 6

JUSTIN LADNER 16.2075 116812 6

CHRISTIAN MATHERS 16.6716 89438 66   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MACY HURST 17.270 $43.001 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

JES PLAIN SLICKBREA ELLWANGER 916.582109659 6

IMA TWISTED CHICKBREA ELLWANGER 917.513109659 6

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ELMOANGIE JEAN 15.0461 564091 6

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.1882 4106472 6

COWBOY BGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.3243 3106722 6

NELLILANEY JO MITCHELL 15.4984 295728 6PICAYUNE   MS
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NBHA LA 06 #3 BLING YOUR VALENTINE

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

RAMSEY NELSON 15.6271 5115432 6

ROSETTA COSTANZA 15.6902 469610 6

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.7063 372730 6

TAYLOR LANEY JO MITCHELL 15.7174 295728 6PICAYUNE   MS

LULAHSOFI SIMMONS 15.7315 1127435 6

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.7446 106722 6

COTY HICKS 15.7537 118821 6   MS

ISABELLA FORE 15.8138 122578 6

AMANDA JARRELL 15.8599 57432 6

CC SEXY IN THE SUNASHLEY RAY 15.89510 118095 6

GIGI SPENCE 16.02011 128414 6

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LUCKYJUSTIN LADNER 16.0911 5116812 6

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.0982 4106472 6

MADELYN CUTRER 16.2193 3108136 6

FILLYMARLEE HOWES 16.2944 2124125 6

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.3155 1119233 6

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS 16.3246 127435 6

BRYANNA MORGAN 16.5107 118531 6
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NBHA LA 06 #3 BLING YOUR VALENTINE

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KARMEN STOKES 16.6061 5124018 6

SARAH ADAMS 16.6102 4104504 6

BAYLEESOFI SIMMONS 16.6373 3127435 6

PAULA ALARIO 16.6564 29365 6

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 16.6845 1109674 6

BRESA BLAIR 16.8466 122374 6

JILL HUNT 17.0097 2384 6

AUBREY SUTTON 17.0108 124127 6

J'ELLA LADNER 17.0259 128338 6

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

QUICKS BLUE PRINTASHLEY RAY 17.5481 5118095 6

GUYS CHECK ME OUTBREA ELLWANGER 17.7812 4109659 6

JOHANAH HEYL 18.5373 3128425 6

JAQUEFREYA BARROIS 18.8424 2123980 6

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 18.9505 1109674 6

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ELMOANGIE JEAN 15.0461 564091 6
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NBHA LA 06 #3 BLING YOUR VALENTINE

4D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 16.6561 59365 6

JILL HUNT 17.0092 42384 6

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.1881 5106472 6

COWBOY BGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.3242 4106722 6

NELLILANEY JO MITCHELL 15.4983 395728 6PICAYUNE   MS

RAMSEY NELSON 15.6274 2115432 6

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TAYLOR LANEY JO MITCHELL 15.7171 595728 6PICAYUNE   MS

LULAHSOFI SIMMONS 15.7312 4127435 6

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.7443 3106722 6

ISABELLA FORE 15.8134 2122578 6

GIGI SPENCE 16.0205 1128414 6

SIS HADDY MORAN 16.0626 124197 6

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.0987 106472 6
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NBHA LA 06 #3 BLING YOUR VALENTINE

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MADELYN CUTRER 16.2191 5108136 6

FILLYMARLEE HOWES 16.2942 4124125 6

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.3153 3119233 6

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS 16.3244 2127435 6

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.3325 1106472 6

BRYANNA MORGAN 16.5106 118531 6

KARMEN STOKES 16.6067 124018 6

SARAH ADAMS 16.6108 104504 6

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 16.6849 109674 6

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BRESA BLAIR 16.8461 5122374 6

J'ELLA LADNER 17.0252 4128338 6

AUBREY SUTTON 17.0613 3124127 6

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LIL BITHADDY MORAN 17.4071 5124197 6

TINYFREYA BARROIS 18.3542 4123980 6

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 18.9503 3109674 6

MIKEYLAILA SELLARS 26.4614 2119233 6
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